ROOT VEGETABLE CRISPS (v) 150 kCal
OLIVES & NUTS (v) 259 kCal

SMOKED PAPRIKA HUMMUS (v) 392 kCal
Served with flatbread

GLAZED NACHOS (v) 923 kCal
Served with jalapefios, sour cream, spicy salsa and mashed avocado

KOREAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (v) 243 kCal
Served with cucumber kimchi, hoisin ketchup, beanshoots and spring onion

CRISPY ARANCINI MIGNON 464 kCal
Served with tomato sauce and Parmesan

HAM & MANCHEGO CROQUETTES 624 kCal
Served with pimento aioli

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 505 kCal
Served with saffron aioli, citrus salad, red chilli and lime

CHICKEN SZECHUAN LOLLIPOPS 537 kcal
Served with coriander and fried shallots

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

5.00

5.00

7.00

12.00

9.00

9.00

14.00

12.00

12.00



CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 791 kCal
Egg mayonnaise, crispy bacon, baby gem,
beef tomatoes and seasoned chips

HARISSA LAMB WRAP 730 kCal
Mint yoghurt and seasoned chips

VIC'S BEEF BURGER 877 kCal
Brioche bun, cheese fondue, baby gem,
beef tomato and seasoned chips

Add bacon 34 kcal

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN & AVOCADO BURGER 738 kCal

Brioche bun, baby gem, beef tomato and seasoned chips
Add bacon 34 kCal

TOPLESS HALLOUMI, AVOCADO & FRIED EGG TOAST (v) 782 kCal
Sourdough, chilli tomato chutney, mascarpone,
rocket and omega seeds

TOPLESS BACON, AVOCADO & FRIED EGG TOAST 713 kCal13.00
Sourdough, chilli tomato chutney, mascarpone,
rocket and omega seeds

TOPLESS SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 489 kcal
Cream cheese and cucumber

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

17.00

18.00

20.00

+3.00

18.00

+3.00

12.00

14.00



BUFFALO MOZZARELLA & HERITAGE TOMATO SALAD (v) 438 kCal 13.00
Caramelised figs, chicory and smoked beetroot

SUPER GREEN AVOCADO & BROCCOLI SALAD (v) 263 kCal 12.00
Honey mustard dressing and seeds

CHICKEN & PROSCIUTTO SALAD 501 kCal 14.00
Avocado, cherry tomato, cos lettuce, Parmesan,
crispy prosciutto and Caesar dressing

FISH & CHIPS 979 kcal 18.00
Pea purée, caper mayonnaise and watercress

BLACKENED COD 405 kCal 25.00
Pumpkin puree, purple potatoes, pickled fennel and dill sauce

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) 745 kCal 21.00
Makhani sauce, steamed basmati rice, cucumber raita and

poppadom shards

100z SIRLOIN STEAK 792 kCal 26.00
Flat mushrooms, vine tomatoes and peppercorn sauce

Add fried egg 105 kCal +3.00
CREAMY CHICKEN ALFREDO 833 kCal 19.00

Pappardelle pasta, chilli flakes and Parmesan

STROZZAPRETI PASTAWITH GREEN PEA PESTO (v) 768 kCal 16.00
Herb emulsion and roasted vegetables

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO (v, GF) 651 kCal 18.00
Mascarpone, fresh mint

BRAISED BEEF WITH BUTTERED GNOCCHI 789 kCal & 27.00
Wilted spinach, wild mushrooms and star anise jus

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan J Chef's Recommendation
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.



SWEET POTATO CHIPS (vG) 325 kCal 5.50
ROSEMARY SKIN-ON CHIPS (vG) 364 kCal 5.50
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (vG, GF) 212 kCal 5.50
ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC SALAD (vG, GF) 330kCal 5.50

CHUNKY CHIPS (vG) 489 kCal 5.50

KING’S MARGHERITA (v) 762 kCal 16.00
Burrata and mozzarella, tomato sauce, baby cherry tomatoes,
pesto drizzle and fresh basil

CHICKEN, HAM & MUSHROOM 705 kCal 18.00
Pulled chicken, roasted ham, wild mushroom,
tomato sauce and mozzarella

PEPPERONI 731 kCal 18.00
Pepperoni, tomato sauce and Parmesan

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.



BANANA & TOFFEE CRUMBLE (v) 770 kCal
With vanilla sauce

DARK CHOCOLATE, AVOCADO, COCONUT MOUSSE (vG) 633 kCal
With chocolate sauce

LAYERED STRAWBERRY & MANGO CHEESECAKE 485 kCal 9.00
With strawberry coulis

WARM RASPBERRY, ALMOND & LIME TART (v) 732 kCal
With clotted cream ice cream

SELECTION OF SORBET (vG) 201 kCal
Lemon, mango and raspberry

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (v) 250 kCal
Vanilla, strawberry, mint chocolate, cookies and cream

FRESH SLICED FRUIT PLATTER (vG) 55 kCal

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

9.00

9.00

9.00

7.50

7.50

8.00



STRATHMORE STILL £3.00
STRATHMORE SPARKLING £3.00

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER
FEVER TREE PREMIUM LEMONADE
FEVER TREE SODA WATER

COKE

DIET COKE

FANTA

SPRITE

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
RED BULL

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

£6.00
£6.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

SELECTION OF HERBAL INFUSIONS
(PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE, LEMON & GINGER,
EARL GREY, CRANBERRY & RASPBERRY)
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

CAFFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

VANILLA SYRUP 168.5 kCal
ALMOND SYRUP 158 kCal
CARAMEL SYRUP 168 kcal

COCONUT SYRUP 159.5 kCal

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

3.50

3.50

3.50

5.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00



ABSOLUT BLUE
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

BEEFEATER
HENDRICK'S
SIPSMITH
TANQUERAY 10

HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD
HAVANA SPICED
ZACAPA

BARSOL PISCO
SAGATIBA CACHACA

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JAMESON

GLENLIVET FOUNDER'’S RESERVE
OBAN

JACK DANIEL'S

BULLEIT RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVED DOUBLE OAKED

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

12.00
12.50
14.00
13.00

12.00
15.00
14.00
15.00

12.00
13.00
13.00
21.00
15.50
13.00

12.00
12.00
15.00
19.00

12.00
13.00
13.50
19.00



MARTELL VS
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO

OLMECA PLATA
OLMECA REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL
PATRON SILVER

MARTINI ROSSO
NOILLY PRAT
ANTICA FORMULA

CAMPAR

APEROL

LILLET

PIMM'S
LIMONCELLO LUXARDO
SAMBUCA LUXARDO
KAHLUA

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU
DISARONNO
FERNET-BRANCA
BAILEYS
CHAMBORD

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.

13.00
16.00
26.00

12.00
15.00
19.00
17.00
15.00

11.00
11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00



APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco and soda water

MOJITO
Rum, lime juice and soda water

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, sugar syrup, espresso and coffee liqueur

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, soda water and bitters

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari and dry vermouth

DRY MARTINI
Gin or vodka and dry vermouth

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau and lime juice

BOUNTY MONTINI
Milk, cocoa powder, coconut syrup and cream

PINEAPPLE DREAM
Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, grenadine syrup and cream

WINTER FRESH
Apple juice, fresh strawberries, mint and lime

SQUEEZED IN VIC’S
Fresh orange, lime, lemon, soda water and sugar syrup

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.50



MADRI EXCEPTIONAL

ATLANTIC PALE ALE

OFFSHORE PILSENER

GUINNESS

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

BUDWEISER

BECK'S

CORONA

PERONI LIBERA 0.0%

REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER

REKORDERLIG PEAR CIDER

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES CIDER

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.

4.50

4.50

4.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish
to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

5.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50



MOET & CHANDON BRUT

MOET & CHANDON
IMPERIAL ROSE

VIA VAI PROSECCO

BODEGAS VERUM, EMBRUJO
ORGANIC VERDEJO

VINHO VERDE QUINTA DA LIXA

SARTORI, PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE

DE MARTINO ESTATE
CHARDONNAY

PETE’'S PURE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, SOSPIRO

BODEGAS VERUM EMBRUJO
ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO

TOOMA RIVER RESERVE SHIRAZ

PROJECT MALBEC,
PROJECT WINE CO

MAN FAMILY WINES OU KALANT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PUENTE DE SALCEDA GRIANZA
20 VINA SALCEDA

France

France

Italy

Spain
Portugal

Italy

Chile

Australia

Italy

Spain

Australia

Argentina

South Africa

Spain

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan.

10.50

9.50
9.50

10.00

11.00

11.50

9.50

9.50
10.50

11.00

12.00

13.00

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish

13.00
13.50

14.00

14.50

16.00

13.50

13.00
13.50

15.50

16.50

17.50

to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

99.00

90.00

40.00

35.00
37.50

41.00

42.00

43.00

42.00

35.00
40.00

42.00

45.00

47.00



