NIBBLES & SMALL PLATES	£
ROOT VEGETABLE CRISPS (V) 150 kCal	5.00
OLIVES & NUTS (V) 259 kCal	5.00
SMOKED PAPRIKA HUMMUS (V) 392 kCal Served with flatbread	7.00
GLAZED NACHOS (V) 923 kCal Served with jalapeños, sour cream, spicy salsa and mashed avocado	12.00
KOREAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (V) 243 kCal Served with cucumber kimchi, hoisin ketchup, beanshoots and spring onion	9.00
CRISPY ARANCINI MIGNON 464 kCal Served with tomato sauce and Parmesan	9.00
HAM & MANCHEGO CROQUETTES 624 kCal Served with pimento aioli	14.00
SALT & PEPPER SQUID 505 kCal Served with saffron aioli, citrus salad, red chilli and lime	12.00
CHICKEN SZECHUAN LOLLIPOPS 537 kCal	12.00

Served with coriander and fried shallots

SANDWICHES & BURGERS	£
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 791 kCal Egg mayonnaise, crispy bacon, baby gem, beef tomatoes and seasoned chips	17.00
HARISSA LAMB WRAP 730 kCal Mint yoghurt and seasoned chips	18.00
VIC'S BEEF BURGER 877 kCal Brioche bun, cheese fondue, baby gem, beef tomato and seasoned chips Add bacon 34 kCal	20.00
	+3.00
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN & AVOCADO BURGER 738 kCal Brioche bun, baby gem, beef tomato and seasoned chips	18.00
Add bacon 34 kCal	+3.00
TOPLESS HALLOUMI, AVOCADO & FRIED EGG TOAST (V) 782 kCal Sourdough, chilli tomato chutney, mascarpone, rocket and omega seeds	12.00
TOPLESS BACON, AVOCADO & FRIED EGG TOAST 713 kCal 13.00 Sourdough, chilli tomato chutney, mascarpone, rocket and omega seeds	
TOPLESS SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 489 kCal	14.00

Cream cheese and cucumber

MAIN COURSE £

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA & HERITAGE TOMATO SALAD (V) 438 kCal Caramelised figs, chicory and smoked beetroot	13.00
SUPER GREEN AVOCADO & BROCCOLI SALAD (V) 263 kCal Honey mustard dressing and seeds	12.00
CHICKEN & PROSCIUTTO SALAD 501 kCal Avocado, cherry tomato, cos lettuce, Parmesan, crispy prosciutto and Caesar dressing	14.00
FISH & CHIPS 979 kCal Pea purée, caper mayonnaise and watercress	18.00
BLACKENED COD 405 kCal Pumpkin puree, purple potatoes, pickled fennel and dill sauce	25.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) 745 kCal Makhani sauce, steamed basmati rice, cucumber raita and poppadom shards	21.00
10oz SIRLOIN STEAK 792 kCal	26.00
Flat mushrooms, vine tomatoes and peppercorn sauce Add fried egg 105 kCal	+3.00
CREAMY CHICKEN ALFREDO 833 kCal Pappardelle pasta, chilli flakes and Parmesan	19.00
STROZZAPRETI PASTA WITH GREEN PEA PESTO (V) 768 kCal Herb emulsion and roasted vegetables	16.00
WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V, GF) 651 kCal Mascarpone, fresh mint	18.00
BRAISED BEEF WITH BUTTERED GNOCCHI 789 kCal Wilted spinach, wild mushrooms and star anise jus	27.00

SIDES	£
SWEET POTATO CHIPS (VG) 325 kCal	5.50
ROSEMARY SKIN-ON CHIPS (VG) 364 kCal	5.50
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (VG, GF) 212 kCal	5.50
ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC SALAD (VG, GF) 330 kCal 5.50	
CHUNKY CHIPS (VG) 489 kCal	5.50
FLATBREAD PIZZA	
KING'S MARGHERITA (V) 762 kCal	16.00
Burrata and mozzarella, tomato sauce, baby cherry tomatoes, pesto drizzle and fresh basil	
CHICKEN, HAM & MUSHROOM 705 kCal	18.00
Pulled chicken, roasted ham, wild mushroom, tomato sauce and mozzarella	
PEPPERONI 731 kCal	18.00

Pepperoni, tomato sauce and Parmesan

DESSERTS £ BANANA & TOFFEE CRUMBLE (V) 770 kCal 9.00 With vanilla sauce DARK CHOCOLATE, AVOCADO, COCONUT MOUSSE (VG) 633 kCal 9.00 With chocolate sauce LAYERED STRAWBERRY & MANGO CHEESECAKE 485 kCal 9.00 With strawberry coulis WARM RASPBERRY, ALMOND & LIME TART (V) 732 kCal 9.00 With clotted cream ice cream SELECTION OF SORBET (VG) 201 kCal 7.50 Lemon, mango and raspberry SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (V) 250 kCal 7.50 Vanilla, strawberry, mint chocolate, cookies and cream 8.00 FRESH SLICED FRUIT PLATTER (VG) 55 kCal

WATER

STRATHMORE STILL	£3.00	£6.00
STRATHMORE SPARKLING	£3.00	£6.00
SOFT DRINKS		
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE		£5.00
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER		£5.00
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER		£5.00
FEVER TREE PREMIUM LEMONADE		£5.00
FEVER TREE SODA WATER		£5.00
COKE		£5.50
DIET COKE		£5.50
FANTA		£5.50
SPRITE		£5.50
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY		£4.75
J2O ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT		£4.75
RED BULL		£4.50
JUICES		
ORANGE JUICE		£4.50
APPLE JUICE		£4.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE		£4.50
CRANBERRY JUICE		£4.50
TOMATO JUICE		£4.50

HOT DRINKS	£
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	3.50
SELECTION OF HERBAL INFUSIONS (PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE, LEMON & GINGER, EARL GREY, CRANBERRY & RASPBERRY)	3.50
ESPRESSO	3.50
CAPPUCCINO	5.00
AMERICANO	4.50
CAFFÉ LATTE	5.00
FLAT WHITE	5.00
MOCHA	5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	5.00
SYRUPS 50ml	£
VANILLA SYRUP 168.5 kCal	1.00
ALMOND SYRUP 158 kCal	1.00
CARAMEL SYRUP 168 kCal	1.00
COCONUT SYRUP 159.5 kCal	1.00

VODKA	50ml
ABSOLUT BLUE 40%	12.00
KETEL ONE 40%	12.50
GREY GOOSE 40%	14.00
BELVEDERE 40%	13.00
GIN	50ml
BEEFEATER 40% HENDRICK'S 41%	12.00
SIPSMITH 41%	15.00 14.00
TANQUERAY 10 43%	15.00
IANGOLIAI 10 4570	13.00
RUM	50ml
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD 40%	12.00
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD 40%	13.00
HAVANA SPICED 35%	13.00
ZACAPA 40%	21.00
BARSOL PISCO 41.30%	15.50
SAGATIBA CACHACA 38%	13.00
WILLOWEY	
WHISKEY	50ml
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 40%	12.00
JAMESON 40%	12.00
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE 40%	15.00
OBAN 43%	19.00
BOURBON	50ml
JACK DANIEL'S 40%	12.00
BULLEIT RYE 45%	13.00
WOODFORD RESERVE 45%	13.50
WOODFORD RESERVED DOUBLE OAKED 43.20%	19.00

COGNAC	50ml
MARTELL VS 40%	13.00
MARTELL VSOP 40%	16.00
MARTELL XO 40%	26.00
TEOLIII A	
TEQUILA	50ml
OLMECA PLATA 38%	12.00
OLMECA REPOSADO 38%	15.00
DON JULIO AÑEJO 38%	19.00
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 40%	17.00
PATRÓN SILVER 40%	15.00
VERMOUTH	50ml
MARTINI ROSSO 15%	11.00
NOILLY PRAT 18%	11.00
ANTICA FORMULA 16.50%	11.00
LIQUEURS	50ml
	301111
CAMPARI 25%	11.00
	11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11%	11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17%	11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25% LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 25%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25% LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 25% SAMBUCA LUXARDO 42%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25% LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 25% SAMBUCA LUXARDO 42% KAHLÚA 16%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25% LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 25% SAMBUCA LUXARDO 42% KAHLÚA 16% GRAND MARNIER 40%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25% LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 25% SAMBUCA LUXARDO 42% KAHLÚA 16% GRAND MARNIER 40% COINTREAU 40%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00
CAMPARI 25% APEROL 11% LILLET 17% PIMM'S 25% LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 25% SAMBUCA LUXARDO 42% KAHLÚA 16% GRAND MARNIER 40% COINTREAU 40% DISARONNO 28%	11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00

COCKTAILS	£
APEROL SPRITZ 11% Aperol, Prosecco and soda water	15.00
MOJITO 8% Rum, lime juice and soda water	15.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI 10% Vodka, sugar syrup, espresso and coffee liqueur	15.00
OLD FASHIONED 32% Bourbon, soda water and bitters	15.00
NEGRONI 24% Gin, Campari and dry vermouth	15.00
DRY MARTINI 31% Gin or vodka and dry vermouth	15.00
MARGARITA 33% Tequila, Cointreau and lime juice	15.00
MOCKTAILS	£
BOUNTY MONTINI Milk, cocoa powder, coconut syrup and cream	9.00
PINEAPPLE DREAM Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, grenadine syrup and cream	8.50
WINTER FRESH Apple juice, fresh strawberries, mint and lime	8.50
SQUEEZED IN VIC'S Fresh orange, lime, lemon, soda water and sugar syrup	8.50

BEER DRAUGHT	HALF PINT	PINT
MADRI EXCEPTIONAL 4.6%	4.50	7.50
ATLANTIC PALE ALE 4.5%	4.50	7.50
OFFSHORE PILSENER 4.8%	4.50	7.50
GUINNESS 4.2%		8.00
BEER & CIDER BOTTLES		
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1%		6.50
BUDWEISER 4.5%		6.50
BECK'S 4%		6.50
CORONA 4.5%		6.50
PERONI LIBERA 0.0%		5.50
REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER 4.5%		7.50
REKORDERLIG PEAR CIDER 4.5%		7.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 4%		7.50
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES CIDER 4%		7.50

CHAMPAGNE	Origin			Bottle
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT 12%	France			99.00
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL ROSÉ 12%	France			90.00
PROSECCO	Origin	125ml		Bottle
VIA VAI PROSECCO 11%	Italy	10.50		40.00
WHITE WINE	Origin	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BODEGAS VERUM, EMBRUJO ORGANIC VERDEJO 12.5%	Spain	9.50	13.00	35.00
VINHO VERDE QUINTA DA LIXA 10.5%	Portugal	9.50	13.50	37.50
SARTORI, PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 12%	Italy	10.00	14.00	41.00
DE MARTINO ESTATE CHARDONNAY 13%	Chile	11.00	14.50	42.00
PETE'S PURE SAUVIGNON BLANC 12%	Australia	11.50	16.00	43.00
ROSÉ WINE	Origin	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, SOSPIRO 12%	Italy	9.50	13.50	42.00
RED WINE	Origin	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BODEGAS VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO 12.5%	Spain	9.50	13.00	35.00
TOOMA RIVER RESERVE SHIRAZ 14%	Australia	10.50	13.50	40.00
PROJECT MALBEC, PROJECT WINE CO 13.5%	Argentina	11.00	15.50	42.00
MAN FAMILY WINES OU KALANT CABERNET SAUVIGNON 13.5%	South Africa	12.00	16.50	45.00
PUENTE DE SALCEDA GRIANZA 20 VINA SALCEDA 14%	Spain	13.00	17.50	47.00